* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	88.				
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Complete		AUACOCOSTA	79/ 11 1 M	
Date In: 28 00 000 10 11 11		, toomet i law	Date & Time Comp	leted .	Done by
REPHONIAL MODE 2045/	SAS c-tilling	 	Date to time comp		
Web No CMFL TIKE	E-mail (b) who to				
0.01 27/01/2020 21:00	I-Motor Claim		WHORED	FADI	· 28/00/2000
0	I-Motor W/O		TP (hrr)		16:26.
OD THE Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa		1	-	
	Assessment/Sur			:	***.
TP Insurer:	200		Owner/Witan		
Profured Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (7.00 (1.07)	E THE STREET	Toli	Fax:)
Tr Particulars: Veh No.	V 5239 G	, INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (1 22/1		Tcl:	T.)
Policy No: () Peri	lod: ()	Cover Type: (.).
Confirmed by 1 (Dates,	Times)
	lote-Est Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%. I	7: 80-100%	<u> </u>
	Varranty: YES ()\NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing; \$1,00	00 ()/\$2,000 (ARREST STATES	ज़ब्दर गर छ र	Gerille samilar an
Control Commercial Com	"大型百名在小沙山山外村	(mingh) beautiful	accommunication and	EXAMPLE.	1517.03
() Walk-In Customer's Informatic Customer's		ilidential & St	icuy NO relar ol rat	201101.	
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice:		O();T	owing Co: (,	·)
SERVED DE SERVED DE SERVED SE	hrangamoannovienaviolovii	EURANAWA EURA	inanomonomica de la composición della composició	XIEWSYN.	Mineralph
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car (19450H20H20H910H4F) 1	Saltrane Soul asserting	*	ana s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car (-		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	0001 (0)		 		
	0003 ()			disease and	
Injury :	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		Haritana managana kata	THE REPORT OF	Minter States Continued in the
2016年1月21日20日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日	SECTION BRANCH		YEAR CONTROL NO	各人公人	Schiour.
			*		
·····					
	3				
		omerse specialist			and and the same
1/92001709		in obeing	CARTER COLD FOR DRIVEN AND SERVICE CONTRACTOR	MANAGE	Waling Waldelin
		1) Alt I Anchonal	Reporting (330);	ING (110)	
Priver/Owner:	ECHNOMOS DESIGNATION	27 07 5 0 0		340/341	
All vell Owner.	40	3) TV 1 Towing P	locately linevey	1110	
	1	4) PT 1 Follow-T	broatth Susvey	220	
	1	4) PT: Follow-T 3) PT: Follow-T For plaining a O TR: Re-large	brough Survey (Resurvey telest the Only (ver 19 telest) \$30 Jan 2010) \$73	
	1	4) PT: Follow-T 3) PT: Follow-T For plainting 3 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idao DA	brough Burvey (Resurvey islast INC Only Cust Incided only Cust Incided only Cust Incided on the Custon Incided on Incided on Incided on Incide) \$30 Jan 2010)	
Darnäged Portion:	1	4) PT: Follow-T 3) PT: Follow-T For plainting a 6) TR: Re-larger 7) NI; Idav DA 1) httuc Assille	brough Burvey (Resurvey is instituted by Crefts) store Smrt Survey shall Sorvices:) \$30 Jan 2010) \$73	
Darnäged Portion:	1	4) PT: Follow-T 3) PT: Follow-T For plaintings 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI; Idav DA a) httuc Addition On? *NS: Countary	brough Burvey Indust INC Only Curring Block BMRT Survey Carl Tpi Allowance Card Institut) \$10 Jen 2000} \$73 *, \$160	
Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1	4) PT: Follow-T 3) PT: Follow-T For plainting a 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idau DA 1) NTUC Addition OR: NS: Courtery NS: Courtery NS: Fost Rep. IC	hrough Burvey krough Burvey (Resurvey telnst ING Only (Ivef IQ ston + SMRT Survey onal Sorvices:- Cer/Tpi Allowence Ne-calination sir inspection) \$10 Jan 2000} \$73 Y. \$160 \$10 \$23 \$3	
Darnäged Portion:	1	4) PT: Follow-T 3) PT: Follow-T For plainting a 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idau DA 1) NTUC Addition OR: NS: Courtery NS: Courtery NS: Fost Rep. IC	hrough Burvey krough Burvey (Resurvey telast INC Only (Ver 10 pllon + SMRT Survey onal Sorvious: Car / Tpl Allowance Dentalination list Inspection list Inspection (Can INC) a galaxtric) \$10 Jin 20D) \$73 7, \$160 \$10 \$23	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

		 _		
_ ^	_	T STA	 1 - 1	ü
- 4			100	а

Date Of Report

28/02/2020 14:21

Date Of Accident

27/02/2020 21:00

Exact Location Of Accident

SLIP RD FROM SIMS WAY TOWARDS SIMS AVENUE

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration Number

SME7385M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

2XXXXX566N

Email Address

CLIVEZ8328@YAHOO.COM

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-91885018

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-91885018

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

FORD

Model

FOCUS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

5108443719

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TAN JUI YEOW CHARLIE

NRIC No.

SXXXX6411

Date Of Birth Occupation

21/01/1974 OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

14/03/2008

Driving Experience

13 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91885018

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-91885018

EMail Address

CLIVEZ8328@YAHOO.COM

Address

BLK 60 GEYLANG BAHRU

#02-3313

OTHER - HIRER

Postcode

330060

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV5339G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

YOON WEILUM

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX902C

Contact Number

82995677

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information. provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Per

Name

NRIC/FIN No .:

	UMSTANCES					SIINS		_			
	s trying										
in from	it of i	A).	There	was	40	vehicl	e a	f S	MI	NO	NUE
but 1) stopp	red bi	s ver	note	WITHO	vt ti	will	f or	e as	i	though
he wo	U gring	to	turn	out	. A)	jus	t kis	led	oths	B)	bumpe
There	thas '	no d	amoge	s to	A)	bum	w.	B)	bump	er b	was only
shanth	y damas	3e. B) bur	nper	was	alrea	adn	dan	rages	be	fore .
the.	acciden	F. 1	reacr.	inve	stiac	Mp	The	ant	VENI		
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		100		0 (1-)0	,	67 (0	ni ic	fort		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

. AGCIDENT STATEMENT

	4cc1p1		ATEIL	27.0	2/2	220_)(0	DIMN	1/1/11	I TIM	E;[_2	1	.00	J(HH)	(66)	۵
3	LOCATI	ON:	Sur	FOA	0 1	tom	DIM	ns	WO	1	DW	mens	2	Im?	J
.3	1.			NUMBE		NE 7	385	m	V		() ()	100	0.0	es Militar	
		PIN	SURAN	CE CO	MPANY		000	yja	0		5. <u> </u>	a n			
27				UMBER		Sugar Silver	654	457		71.1/0.0		DTV EIB	e svis	cer)	
				YPEI (O AODELI											
,		()TYF	EI(SA	DON / I	COUPE	/ MPV	VAN.	LORS	M/Y	010	RCY	CLE,/	OT HER	51	
020		h)PL	RPOSE	OF USI	NG AT	ACCIDE	NT TIM	EI_ I	NOR	KIM	1	-	_	ji K	
				CLAIMII ASE STA										80	
	2.,	INSU	RED / F	PUNO	HOLDE	p	100	Vol.					me v arti		
				/PASSP								ALE / F		1	
-		0) 40	DDRESS	-							-		4		
				E TO \$10	d IF OR	YER AL	so Po	UCY H	OLDE	R		-		6 4	
# No of perro	વય રીસ્કૃ	DRIV	ER AME:	100	Tu	thi	W	Clhos	dip		in	ADE/F	EMAU	J-010	
Cincluding of	hiver,)	PINI	RIC/FIN	/PASSP	ORTI					MOS	ACT	1	118	2018	
				FBIRTH					5/MM,	7444	1)	1	====	ų.	
				ATION: DRIVIN			600	R				#		n S	
	4.	WA	S DRIV	ER AN	EMPL	O SEYO	FTHE	INSU	RED'S	G ÇO	MPA	NYT (/ES/	PAR	
•	5,	01/10	EATHE	LATION R CON	DITION	OFTE	R/RA	ER, W.	/OTH	VSUP ERS_	(ED)		411		
		DIR	OAD \$	URFACE ODY IN	H OBY	/ WET /	SHIE	2.5		1	-	P 1			
38		a)R	EPORT	ED TO P	OUCE	(YES / E	9)		- kita	80				6	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				CASE ST								7 to	A	Tie	
At the of pass. Children	ingur.	0.0	VEHIC	RIS NA	ABER: _ ME:			39 G	1)			Toyota		-	
()	estivet.")	C)	NRIC/	FIN/PA	SSPOR	1 59		12C		CON	TAC	71. 82	1956	77_	
Strander	7,	THUR cl)		TY VEHI			9)			MOD	EL:_		2000	1 10	
(Including		41	DRIVE	R'S NA	ME:					CON	TAC	T15			
CŠ		£396	INICIO	THATTA	AAL OU	(1) 		-		~~!		11	75.7	1000	

email: clivez8328 @ yahoo. com

Claim Handling

BESBOOK MT/1006236							
National Water	5158443729	Varietie file	SHEP WERE		GRY Registration No.		
eraficate No.	51/08445719-600063						
Nicytholder Name	AUTOHORILE PTELTIS				Princyholder BRIC	SHEDSCHOOL	
reduct Cook	PLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Types	dred ELASSIE		Loading	10	
ories to (Notes)	#FRIGIDER	Contact No.109(44)			Curried Sel. [Plaine]		
mail Authoris		Special Remark			eCade	No. *	
PK.	- Sec Yes	TEA	- 310 - 700		stinle Featin		
CSI Propartico	Na	NCD Entitlement(%)	1		Property Miles	744	
Accident Details							
	Christian Carlo	Assisted Adjoint Winter 24 time	766		Acodem Type	Collabor - Head to Re-	mil.
Hillin Date	28/08/2920/16:17	Time of Acobest on man	88.08		Caustry at Australia	Silpare	
DATE OF ALL HARM	27522200		22.00		31294 No.		
aporting Cartire		Grange funce.					
cottlent Deutster	SLIP OF FROM DIVING WAY TOWNSHIP STATE WHEN	*					
 Total Excess Applicable 							
wide Type	Par Accident	Webstran Eccess		100.00			
IO Stavillarii Fecesi	2,0=0.60	19 Standard Excess		17800.00	Orner is Coversel?	Course	
OBC OD Essess	#L00	YIED TY KARRES		0.00	Omer to Coversion	200	
National Endres							
Foral Oil Excess Padacable	2100.30	Type TP being highealth		1,500.00			
W. Monefits							
- GET Bugistered Inform	ation						
CST Regulated	No.		GST Registr	celium Dela			
QET Wagneroom No.			QST STRIVE	yarrhen:	Nes .		
HeroFication History							
· Publisheder Halling Ac	Adrese						
appropriate la company	222 posentywy	natress 2	#07-11 VIZ 81 HO	LANC	Authore 3	STREET, STREET	ATT.
sadress #	AND REPORTED TO	Autoria Type	Simpapore autorosa		Pret Code	\$161/0	
Line State		Returned Platty Number	5113754363				
		STREET, STREET					
© QI Driver Infe	Unigened Selver	Bover Type	Unnamed Criver				
Driver Same unvertied briver Same	THE OU TOWN CHARLE	Street William	250(6)64(1)		Develop DOM	D20121474	
		Driver Age	46		District Experience	11	
Regular Date of Driver scorres		Corract No. (Office)	25/4		Contact No.CHorne)		
Contact No. (Mutida)	0.7304 50750	Address 2	SETTANG BANKS		Address 3	\$395APQRE X35981	E.
Autress 1	HLA 60 912-3313		Faringe address		Fort Cape	3300HI	
55090.4		Autoresia Tispie	-91000 90000				
und.No.	14-3113				and the land of the second	WHUE	
Engine own a Singapore Beginnered carri	tes - Ale	Driver Verson No.	UHE7282M		Driver Insures Company	100,000	
Claim 001 Haw							
				Paris W	Insured Automobils PTC	Live Livered	las representa
Claim Tyles *				GE-MX	11000	- Inte	10110130000
52-1VELECT-12-11-11-1				N752812H	Exertact htm.	Contact No.	
Contact No. (Minist)				20000000	(mune)	(Office)	
Small Address					White SMETSESM	Swhicke	5/V13395
Single Systems					Surriver	Number of	
Claim Description				SHE7383H. J 57V5329	G 08 27 NK 1020	Freferres Blackshap	
						- 100 m	RIO .
Statistical (Statistical Statistical Stati	Designed Limitity Pully at Fau	* *		77			
Enricett no - Yes	Rejair Preferred Workshop, To Oction	sme unknown GIA field	ored	•	Chin	, Dele	28/92/2020 90/08
Eatu Auginores				25/92/97/9 IN IN	Cline	Reserves	Ema212020 00-01
Report Taran for				Вольт миний			
- Proof by Notes							
			Save Submit				
			mark September				
Attachment							
Terrandon Inchin							
Australiant No.	HT/1089278	Quin No.		801			
Last Doc: Received	* Ven No	Justial Date		28/02/2020 19:24			
	Ann. A			Category *	Carifornial	inganity #	Discretion 5
Carlo Contract Contract Contract			Clear	Pent Since	* NO * No	Acceptation of the Company of the Co	
Choose File. No file cho			James Palma Paul	Fleene Select	* NO * No	W101	
Choose File. No file the			Clear		* NO * NO		
Choose File No file the	osetr		TMSF	Please Select			
Ohogoa File 190 Ne chi			Char	Please Select			
Chappe File: No file chi	mett.		-Clear	Please DalleCt	* NO * NO		
Choose File No file ch	ment.		Cheer	Please Salett	* 199 * No	mer +	
Henrye Royal							Send Message: Upto
- Attachment List							
	17097082835099977	- Line	pry T	Umarro	Description	0	Mag Sent? Action
Attachment.	Uphaems Bartlake	Cating	Inv	Richard	\$100,000 (C)	120	(00)
Property No.	C. BLUCT MERAH, BODG FOL WATHOUGH, AGGESCHENT C	CENTRE SERVICE PHAR	DA.	(Narroal)	Printed State-2	-38	East
1	S (BENET MERAH), NAVITANIA, AGGESSPENT C S (BENET MERAH)), IN 28 FAN 2000 D	produced All States	777	36409691111	MAYOREO.	0001	
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	with the factors recovered the early of a secretary of	THE RESERVE		TEMPER C	90.070092040	NAME OF THE PARTY	East
(C)	(BUKIT PERAH MIDERNI METIDAN, ASSESSMENT I S (BUKIT PERAH)) on 28 Per 2020 15 21	ENTRY SERVICE PRO	100	Normali.	Photos 2020-2	part (
1/28/81							
37 S. THE	C. MUNIT, PERSAN, ROOKTED NATIONAL ASSESSMENT O	CENTRE SERVICE PRO	tus:	Nauritter	Photos 2020-2	1-28	5.00
1000	3 (BURT MERRY) un 26 Feb 2010 16-2	1231					

			Distley in New Wo	777	ar and uppositing		2007200	Altion
	Uphaded Sy/Dere	Friend Date:	7.9	de hieror		9	Source	
Video List								Edi
953	NAC SURET PERSON SOCKED IN S JUNET NESS	CTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTER SERVICE	545		Tearmal		AS 2029-3-29	22
	RAC_HURIT_MERAN_ED0274; A E (BARIT MINA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ()) on 28 feb 2020 36 26	WHICH Driving License	19	Normal	NRIC DV	ing License 2020-2-28	ti
No.	NAT SURIT MENAH BOOKFI N 3 (DURIT MERAH	SURIT MERCH SOCIETY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE REMAIDS 3 (BURLY MERCH)) on 28 Feb 2020 16:28			Marmal	Po	MOY 3010-3-54	
4	NAC_BURTY_MERAM_BODSYS(N E-IROATT MERAM	TY_MEERIN, BODGYG) KRTIDYAN, ASSPESHENT CENTRE SPRYCE E (BUAST MURAN)) on 28 Feb 2020 18-26			Normal		rfise 3030-3-36	
3	DAC_BURY, PREMY_3201216; N 5 (BURY MINA)	WINDHAL WATERIANON'S CONTRE SERVICE (1) IN 28 FEE 2020 18:30	Proton		Netreal		otus 2020-0-28	
	NAC_BLAIT_HERAH_BUIGZBI N S JEHRIT HERA	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE TO UN 28 Feb 2020 US 26	Promp		Nervoya	17	eme Init-1-1e	9
T.	THE BUILT MERRY SCHOOL OF	AFTORNAL ASSESSMENT CONTROL NEW HOLD FOLLOW BR FIRE ZULE TO ZE	frence		Service	in	what 2022-2-26	
	MAC BUKIT MERAN HOGE NE S S (BUKIT MENA	ATTOMÁL ASSEEDHENT CENTRE SERVICE (1) an 28 Pag 2020 14:26	Higrar		horma)		/ HINN 2530-2-24	á
			Clasm Hand	ungtac	cident reporting	Claim Task	1	



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5108443719-000003

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

5ME7385M

: WF0KXXGCBKBM87670

Chassis Number 2. Name of Policyholder

: AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 25 Mar 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 24 Mar 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

ME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: KINETIC INSURANCE AGENCY (00000573090)

Date of Issue

25 Mar 2019 12:47 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

, eBaoTech										Gener	alClaim	
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERA - My Desktop	Policy	Query				ge Password	The state of the s					
Notice of Loss	Pelicy No. Vehicle No.	(Far Motor)	- Commenter	5108443719 SME7385M			Date of Accident Certificate Number			27/02/2020 14:01		
						Search					-	
	Select P	olicy No.	Certificate Number	Folicyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	51	08443719	5108443719- 000003	AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD	201020566N	GEM	drivo CLASSIC	SME7385M	16	25/03/2019	24/03/2020	
			17.00			Continue	CLASSIC			+1/03/5013	#4/93/2	